Day Rate Week Rate Weekend rate

Tow Behind man lift 50' $320 $1,200 $400
Bobcat Mini Excevator $400 $1,200 $600
Bobcat Skid loader with bucket $400 $1,200 $600
Baretto trencher $250 $900 $450
Mini Boxer with grapple bucket $250 $1,000 $400
Sissor Lift $250 $825 $400
Small Stump Grinder vermeer $250 $825 $400
Billy Goat yard vac $80 $240 $120
Ride on lawn roller $120 $360 $180
Pull behind roller $80 $240 $120
Dethatcher pull behind $60 $200 $100
Aerator pull behind $60 $200 $100
Seeder pull behind $80 $240 $120
Pull Behind Disc $120 $360 $180
Chipper Vac gas powered $80 $240 $120
Lawn Overseeder Lesco $125 $500 $200

Lawn Edger $60 $180 $100
Cement mixer electric $40 $150 $100
Front tine tiller $85 $340 $140
Rear tine tiller $125 $500 $200
Sewer auger $85 $340 $140
Walk behind concrete saw $125 $325 $220
Concrete electric vibrator $40 $160 $80



Power Screed

Bull float

Plate compactor
Scaffolding 1 section
Aluminum plank

Skid loader attachments

Brush mower

Post hole auger $125
Broom

Post pounder

Pallet Forks

Grapple Bucket

$100
$20
$60
$40

$20

$250

$125
$250
$40

$125

$500

$300
$60
$300
$80

$60

$750

$500
$750
$120

$500

$200

$160
$40
$120
$60

$40

$325

$200
$325
$80

$200



