		Day Rate		Week Rate		Weekend rate	
Tow Behind man lift 50'		\$320		\$1,200		\$400	
Bobcat Mini Excevator		\$400		\$1,200		\$600	
Bobcat Skid loader with bucket		\$400		\$1,200		\$600	
Baretto trencher		\$250		\$900		\$450	
Mini Boxer with grapple bucket		\$250		\$1,000		\$400	
Sissor Lift		\$250		\$825		\$400	
Small Stump Grinder vermeer		\$250		\$825		\$400	
Billy Goat yard vac		\$80		\$240		\$120	
Ride on lawn roller		\$120		\$360		\$180	
Pull behind roller		\$80		\$240		\$120	
Dethatcher pull behind		\$60		\$200		\$100	
Aerator pull behind		\$60		\$200		\$100	
Seeder pull behind		\$80		\$240		\$120	
Pull Behind Disc		\$120		\$360		\$180	
Chipper Vac gas powered		\$80		\$240		\$120	
Lawn Overseeder Lesco	\$125		\$500	•	200		
Lawn Edger		\$60		\$180		\$100	
Cement mixer electric		\$40		\$150		\$100	
Front tine tiller		\$85		\$340		\$140	
Rear tine tiller		\$125		\$500		\$200	
Sewer auger		\$85		\$340		\$140	
Walk behind concrete saw		\$125		\$325		\$220	
Concrete electric vibrator		\$40		\$160		\$80	

Power Screed		\$100		\$300		\$160
Bull float		\$20		\$60		\$40
Plate compactor		\$60		\$300		\$120
Scaffolding 1 section		\$40		\$80		\$60
Aluminum plank		\$20		\$60		\$40
Skid loader attachments						
Brush mower		\$250		\$750		\$325
Post hole auger	\$125		\$500		\$200	
Broom		\$125		\$500		\$200
Post pounder		\$250		\$750		\$325
Pallet Forks		\$40		\$120		\$80
Grapple Bucket		\$125		\$500		\$200